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Circulating oil for specialized metalworking application

Technical Data Sheet

ROLLA RL 150

Typical Data of ROLLA RL 150

PT PANA OIL INDONESIA
customersupport@panaoil.id | www.panaoil.id

ver. 150918

ROLLA RL 150 is a high quality paraffinic base oil with 
anti-rust additives, oxidation inhibitors, and low 
foaming tendency. The product is also formulated 
with antioxidant and antirust additives. 

Description

ROLLA RL 150 is recommended for the application of 
normal load and temperature with system splash or 
circulation lubrication for use in gear, rolling, and 
circulating systems.

Applications

Specification Meets:

ISO-L-CKB, DIN 51524 TEIL 1 HL.

Advantages

Good rust and corrosion protection
Good thermal and oxidation stability
Excellent water-separability
Compatible withseals

Characteristics Unit Test MethodROLLA RL 150

* the typical characteristic mentioned represent mean values

ASTM D 4052

ASTM D 445

ASTM D 2270
ASTM D 92
ASTM D 97

ASTM D 892

Kinematic Viscosity @ 40 °C
Kinematic Viscosity @ 100 °C
Viscosity Index
Flash Point (COC)
Pour Point
Sequence I  : 24 °C
Sequence II  : 93.5 °C
Sequence III : 24 °C after 93.5 °C

cSt

°C
°C

mL

148.5
15.5

0.895

107
254
-12
0/0

10/0
0/0

Density @ 15 °C kg/L
ASTM D 1500L 0.5Color kg/L


