ROLLA RL 150

Circulating oil for specialized metalworking application

Description

ROLLA RL 150 is a high quality paraffinic base oil with anti-rust additives, oxidation inhibitors, and low foaming tendency. The product is also formulated with antioxidant and antirust additives.

Applications

ROLLA RL 150 is recommended for the application of normal load and temperature with system splash or circulation lubrication for use in gear, rolling, and circulating systems.

Specification Meets:

ISO-L-CKB, DIN 51524 TEIL 1 HL.

Typical Data of ROLLA RL 150

Advantages

ST-US ST

- Good rust and corrosion protection
- Good thermal and oxidation stability

Pana

Think Efficient

- Excellent water-separability
- Compatible withseals

Characteristics	Unit	ROLLA RL 150	Test Method
Color	kg/L	L 0.5	ASTM D 1500
Density @ 15 °C	kg/L	0.895	ASTM D 4052
Kinematic Viscosity @ 40 °C	cSt	148.5	ASTM D 445
Kinematic Viscosity @ 100 °C		15.5	
Viscosity Index		107	ASTM D 2270
Flash Point (COC)	°C	254	ASTM D 92
Pour Point	°C	-12	ASTM D 97
Sequence I: 24 °C	mL	0/0	ASTM D 892
Sequence II : 93.5 °C		10/0	
Sequence III : 24 °C after 93.5 °C		0/0	

* the typical characteristic mentioned represent mean values

customersupport@panaoil.id www.panaoil.id

ver. 150918